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SČ Výkon
Meno
Klub

  

official

 Body 3.1. 5.4. 6.2.

Velďáková Dana
 

ŠK Dukla o.z. Banská Bystrica 
12.710
-2,00

12.71
-2,00 m/s

2
81

Ďurkechová Zuzana
 

AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom 
12.330
-1,20

12.33
-1,20 m/s

6
97

Celkom 2 atlétov/atletiek

 

1. kolo extraligy mužů a žen

VÝSLEDKOVÁ LISTINA

( Plzeň CZE 18.05.2019 )

ON LINE SYSTEM s.r.o. 02.08.2025 3:081/1


